
Burnet County, Texas

Local Elections
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

GENERAL ELECTION CITY OF BURNET MAYOR - Vote for none, or one.
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BURNT 125 174 13 312 7 0 7 195 117 319 4,135 7.71%

Totals 125 174 13 312 7 0 7 195 117 319 4,135 7.71%
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Official Results
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2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

CITY OF BURNET COUNCIL MEMBERS - Vote for none, one, two or three.

Precinct Ri
ck
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an
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de
ns
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La

ng
ley
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BURNT 156 179 114 196 645 312 0 7 195 117 319 4,135 7.71%

Totals 156 179 114 196 645 312 0 7 195 117 319 4,135 7.71%



Burnet County, Texas

Local Elections

5/3/2025
Page 3

Official Results
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2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

GENERAL ELECTION CITY OF MARBLE FALLS MAYOR - Vote for none, or one.

Precinct Jo
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r
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MARBL 570 570 177 0 10 536 201 747 4,595 16.26%

Totals 570 570 177 0 10 536 201 747 4,595 16.26%
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Official Results
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2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

CITY OF MARBLE FALLS COUNCIL MEMBER, PLACE 2 - Vote for none, or one.

Precinct W
illi
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do
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te
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MARBL 523 523 224 0 10 536 201 747 4,595 16.26%

Totals 523 523 224 0 10 536 201 747 4,595 16.26%
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Official Results
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2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

CITY OF MARBLE FALLS COUNCIL MEMBER, PLACE 4 - Vote for none, or one.

Precinct Ka
rle

e H
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MARBL 362 204 566 181 0 10 536 201 747 4,595 16.26%

Totals 362 204 566 181 0 10 536 201 747 4,595 16.26%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

CITY OF MARBLE FALLS COUNCIL MEMBER, PLACE 6 - Vote for none, or one.

Precinct Cr
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MARBL 516 516 231 0 10 536 201 747 4,595 16.26%

Totals 516 516 231 0 10 536 201 747 4,595 16.26%
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Official Results
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2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
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12:14 PM
05/12/2025

GENERAL ELECTION CITY OF COTTONWOOD SHORES MAYOR - Vote for none, or one.

Precinct Ja
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COTTN 72 72 37 0 0 77 32 109 861 12.66%

Totals 72 72 37 0 0 77 32 109 861 12.66%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

CITY OF COTTONWOOD SHORES COUNCIL MEMBER, PLACE 2 - Vote for none, or one.

Precinct Ri
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COTTN 38 45 83 26 0 0 77 32 109 861 12.66%

Totals 38 45 83 26 0 0 77 32 109 861 12.66%
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Official Results
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2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

CITY OF COTTONWOOD SHORES COUNCIL MEMBER, PLACE 4 - Vote for none, or one.

Precinct La
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COTTN 73 73 36 0 0 77 32 109 861 12.66%

Totals 73 73 36 0 0 77 32 109 861 12.66%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF COTTONWOOD SHORES PROPOSITION A

Precinct FO
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COTTN 85 17 102 7 0 0 77 32 109 861 12.66%

Totals 85 17 102 7 0 0 77 32 109 861 12.66%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

GENERAL ELECTION CITY OF GRANITE SHOALS MAYOR - Vote for none, or one.

Precinct Ro
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GRAN 214 107 321 45 0 0 256 110 366 2,655 13.79%

Totals 214 107 321 45 0 0 256 110 366 2,655 13.79%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

CITY OF GRANITE SHOALS COUNCIL MEMBER, PLACE 1 - Vote for none, or one.

Precinct Br
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GRAN 247 247 119 0 0 256 110 366 2,655 13.79%

Totals 247 247 119 0 0 256 110 366 2,655 13.79%



Burnet County, Texas

Local Elections

5/3/2025
Page 13

Official Results
Registered Voters

2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

CITY OF GRANITE SHOALS COUNCIL MEMBER, PLACE 3 - Vote for none, or one.

Precinct Ju
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er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

GRAN 252 252 114 0 0 256 110 366 2,655 13.79%

Totals 252 252 114 0 0 256 110 366 2,655 13.79%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

CITY OF GRANITE SHOALS COUNCIL MEMBER, PLACE 5 - Vote for none, or one.

Precinct M
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 D
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GRAN 244 244 122 0 0 256 110 366 2,655 13.79%

Totals 244 244 122 0 0 256 110 366 2,655 13.79%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

SPECIAL ELECTION EMERGENCY SERVICES DISTRICT 7 PROPOSITION A

Precinct FO
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 D
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ESD7 24 19 43 0 0 5 18 20 43 4,886 0.88%
MF7 24 13 37 0 0 0 26 11 37 215 17.21%

Totals 48 32 80 0 0 5 44 31 80 5,101 1.57%
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Official Results
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2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

MOONLIGHT BEND MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT DIRECTORS - Vote for none, one, two, three, four or five.

Precinct Jo
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s L
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au
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m
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 W
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Ca
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er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D
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MOON 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Totals 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00
%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

MOONLIGHT BEND MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT PROPOSITION A

Precinct FO
R

AG
AI
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T
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te
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 D
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MOON 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00
%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

MOONLIGHT BEND MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT PROPOSITION B

Precinct FO
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 D
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er
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MOON 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00
%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

MOONLIGHT BEND MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT PROPOSITION C

Precinct FO
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 D
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t P
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MOON 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00
%
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Official Results
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2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

MOONLIGHT BEND MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT PROPOSITION D

Precinct FO
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Tu
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ou
t P
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MOON 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00
%
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Official Results
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2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

MOONLIGHT BEND MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT PROPOSITION E

Precinct FO
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re
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te
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Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
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nt
ag

e

MOON 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00
%
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2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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MOONLIGHT BEND MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT PROPOSITION F
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MOON 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00
%
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2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%
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Election Results
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CIMARRON SHORES WATER CONTROL AND IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT UTILITY BOND ELECTION AND UTILITY REFUNDING BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
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CIMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%

Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
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Official Results
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2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%
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CIMARRON SHORES WATER CONTROL AND IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT PROPOSITION B

Precinct FO
R

AG
AI

NS
T

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

CIMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%

Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date
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GENERAL ELECTION MARBLE FALLS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Board Trustee, Place 1 - Vote for none, or one.
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MARBL 333 309 642 105 0 10 536 201 747 4,595 16.26%
COTTN 44 39 83 26 0 0 77 32 109 861 12.66%
MF7 21 10 31 6 0 0 26 11 37 215 17.21%
MFISD 489 502 991 220 1 19 876 317 1,212 9,283 13.06%
GRAN 125 209 334 31 1 0 256 110 366 2,655 13.79%
MOON 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
CIMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%

Totals 1,013 1,069 2,082 388 2 29 1,772 671 2,472 17,611 14.04%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:14 PM
05/12/2025

MARBLE FALLS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Board Trustee, Place 2 - Vote for none, or one.

Precinct Cr
ys

ta
l T

ub
ig

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

MARBL 502 502 245 0 10 536 201 747 4,595 16.26%
COTTN 65 65 44 0 0 77 32 109 861 12.66%
MF7 27 27 10 0 0 26 11 37 215 17.21%
MFISD 806 806 406 0 19 876 317 1,212 9,283 13.06%
GRAN 246 246 120 0 0 256 110 366 2,655 13.79%
MOON 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
CIMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%

Totals 1,647 1,647 825 0 29 1,772 671 2,472 17,611 14.04%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

2834 of 26632 = 10.64%

Polling Places Reporting
9 of 9 = 100.00%
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Election Results
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BOND ELECTION MARBLE FALLS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT PROPOSITION A

Precinct FO
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MARBL 616 129 745 2 0 10 536 201 747 4,595 16.26%
COTTN 75 31 106 3 0 0 77 32 109 861 12.66%
MF7 20 17 37 0 0 0 26 11 37 215 17.21%
MFISD 892 316 1,208 4 0 19 876 317 1,212 9,283 13.06%
GRAN 256 107 363 3 0 0 256 110 366 2,655 13.79%
MOON 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
CIMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%

Totals 1,859 601 2,460 12 0 29 1,772 671 2,472 17,611 14.04%
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MARBLE FALLS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT PROPOSITION B

Precinct FO
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MARBL 609 135 744 3 0 10 536 201 747 4,595 16.26%
COTTN 74 32 106 3 0 0 77 32 109 861 12.66%
MF7 23 14 37 0 0 0 26 11 37 215 17.21%
MFISD 894 313 1,207 5 0 19 876 317 1,212 9,283 13.06%
GRAN 252 111 363 3 0 0 256 110 366 2,655 13.79%
MOON 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
CIMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%

Totals 1,853 605 2,458 14 0 29 1,772 671 2,472 17,611 14.04%
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MARBLE FALLS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT PROPOSITION C

Precinct FO
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MARBL 553 190 743 4 0 10 536 201 747 4,595 16.26%
COTTN 68 38 106 3 0 0 77 32 109 861 12.66%
MF7 20 17 37 0 0 0 26 11 37 215 17.21%
MFISD 786 417 1,203 8 1 19 876 317 1,212 9,283 13.06%
GRAN 214 147 361 5 0 0 256 110 366 2,655 13.79%
MOON 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
CIMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%

Totals 1,642 809 2,451 20 1 29 1,772 671 2,472 17,611 14.04%
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MARBLE FALLS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT PROPOSITION D

Precinct FO
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MARBL 557 186 743 4 0 10 536 201 747 4,595 16.26%
COTTN 70 36 106 3 0 0 77 32 109 861 12.66%
MF7 20 17 37 0 0 0 26 11 37 215 17.21%
MFISD 803 398 1,201 11 0 19 876 317 1,212 9,283 13.06%
GRAN 217 146 363 3 0 0 256 110 366 2,655 13.79%
MOON 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
CIMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%

Totals 1,667 784 2,451 21 0 29 1,772 671 2,472 17,611 14.04%
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*** End of report ***
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